Cubania ~ A Taste of Cuba

Home Made Basket of Bread with Garlic Mayonnaise

Guindillas en Tempora (Tempura Fried Chilli)

Camotes Fritos (Sweet Potato Fries)

Goat Cheese Croquette with Red Onion and Beetroot Marmalade
Coxinha (Brazilan Chicken Croquette)

Empanadas Vegetariana (Vegetarian Empanadas)

Empanadas de Carne (Meat Empanadas)

Croquetas de Jamon (Ham Croquette)

Pinchos de pollo (Chicken Skewers)

Rollitos De Rabo de Toro (Cuban Ox Tail Spring Rolls)
Albondigas (Meat Balls in Tomato Sauce)

Mariscos Al Pil Pil (Mixed Seafood in Chilli and White Wine Sauce)
Baked Black Tiger Prawns with Jalopefio-Butter Sauce

Grilled Octopus, Squash Puree and Chorizo & Tomato Salsa

Platos Principales (Main Course)

Pan fried Cod Served with Chorizo-Crushed New Potatoes and Tomato salsa
Marinated Boneless Half Chicken and Chips

Pork Tenderloin with Scallion Mash, Squash, Beans, Mushroom and Red Wine Jus
Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs with Sweet Potato Chips

Slow Cooked Beef Rib with Roasted Root Vegetables and Home-made Chips
100z Sirloin Steak with Chips

La Parillada Argentina (Minimum for Two to Share)
(Sirloin Steak, Argentinian Sausage, Argentinian Chorizo, BBQ Wings, BBQ ribs and Grilled Chicken)

Smoked Gun Burgers

Sweet Potato and Assorted Bean Burger 8.50
Grilled Chicken Fillet Burger 9.25
Pan Con Lechon (Cuban Pulled Pork Burger) 9.25
Classic Burger 9.50
Burnt End Double Cheese Burger 11.50
Chino Latinos ~ all served with rice

BBQ Spicy Chicken Wings 5.50
Spicy Mussels 7.50
Pollo Saltado (Stir-fried Chicken) 7.50
Lomo Saltado (Peruvian Stir-fried Beef) 8.50
Vegan Stir-fried Chicken 8.50
Camarones (Stir-fried Prawns) 8.75
Sides 3.00 @ each

3.50
3.50
3.50
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.50
5.25
5.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
8.50

15.25
14.50
15.50
15.95
15.95
17.50
35.50

Steam Broccoli ~ Green Bean ~ White Rice ~ Black Bean Rice ~ Fried Rice ~ Chips~ Mixed Salad

Desserts 5.60 @ each

Hazelnut Parfait with Caramelised Pear and Toffee Sauce

Baked Alaska Drop with Poached Winter Berries and Orange Sorbet
Caramel Churros Served Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Ice Cream Selection

Cheese Selection with Home Made Bread




MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDPAY
SUNDAY

cCLoseED
CLOSED
O4:00pm
O4:00pm
O4:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

www.balseros.co.uk

Info@Balseros.co.uk

Tel: 0208 301 3880

TO 10PM
TO 10PM
TO 11PM
TO 11PM
TO 10PM



