

Cubania ~ A Taste of Cuba

Home Made Basket of Bread with Garlic Mayonnaise	3.50
Guindillas en Tempora (Tempura Fried Chilli)	3.50
Camotes Fritos (Sweet Potato Fries)	3.50
Goat Cheese Croquette with Red Onion and Beetroot Marmalade	4.95
Coxinha (Brazilan Chicken Croquette)	4.95
Empanadas Vegetariana (Vegetarian Empanadas)	4.95
Empanadas de Carne (Meat Empanadas)	5.50
Croquetas de Jamon (Ham Croquette)	5.25
Pinchos de pollo (Chicken Skewers)	5.50
Rollitos De Rabo de Toro (Cuban Ox Tail Spring Rolls)	6.50
Albondigas (Meat Balls in Tomato Sauce)	6.50
Mariscos Al Pil Pil (Mixed Seafood in Chilli and White Wine Sauce)	7.50
Baked Black Tiger Prawns with Jalopeño-Butter Sauce	7.50
Grilled Octopus, Squash Puree and Chorizo & Tomato Salsa	8.50

Platos Principales (Main Course)

Pan fried Cod Served with Chorizo-Crushed New Potatoes and Tomato salsa	15.25
Marinated Boneless Half Chicken and Chips	14.50
Pork Tenderloin with Scallion Mash, Squash, Beans, Mushroom and Red Wine Jus	15.50
Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs with Sweet Potato Chips	15.95
Slow Cooked Beef Rib with Roasted Root Vegetables and Home-made Chips	15.95
10oz Sirloin Steak with Chips	17.50
La Parillada Argentina (Minimum for Two to Share)	35.50
(Civilain Stank, Avantinian Courses, Avantinian Charina, DDO Wings, DDO wike and Crillad Chicken)	

(Sirloin Steak, Argentinian Sausage, Argentinian Chorizo, BBQ Wings, BBQ ribs and Grilled Chicken)

Smoked Gun Burgers

Sweet Potato and Assorted Bean Burger	8.50
Grilled Chicken Fillet Burger	9.25
Pan Con Lechon (Cuban Pulled Pork Burger)	9.25
Classic Burger	9.50
Burnt End Double Cheese Burger	11.50

Chino Latinos ~ all served with rice

BBQ Spicy Chicken Wings	5.50
Spicy Mussels	7.50
Pollo Saltado (Stir-fried Chicken)	7.50
Lomo Saltado (Peruvian Stir-fried Beef)	8.50
Vegan Stir-fried Chicken	8.50
Camarones (Stir-fried Prawns)	8.75

Sides 3.00 @ each

Steam Broccoli ~ Green Bean ~ White Rice ~ Black Bean Rice ~ Fried Rice ~ Chips~ Mixed Salad

Desserts 5.60 @ each

Hazelnut Parfait with Caramelised Pear and Toffee Sauce Baked Alaska Drop with Poached Winter Berries and Orange Sorbet Caramel Churros Served Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce Ice Cream Selection Cheese Selection with Home Made Bread



December

MONDAY CLOSED
THESDAY CLOSED
WEDNSDAY 04:00pm TO 10PM
THURSDAY 04:00pm TO 10PM
FRIDAY 04:00pm TO 11PM
SATURDAY 12:00pm TO 11PM
SUNDAY 12:00pm TO 10PM

www.balseros.co.uk

Info@Balseros.co.uk

Tel: 0208 301 3880